
Distanse: 100m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
205 Herman Clausen Geithus IL REK I

          Y

 

2
100 Tiril Brynildsen Geithus IL REK I

105 Alva Thonhaugen Drammen SK REK Y

 

3
101 Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL REK I

107 Ellinor Sofie Andersen HBSK REK Y

Distanse: 400m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
107 Ellinor Sofie Andersen HBSK REK I

          Y

 

2
205 Herman Clausen Geithus IL REK I

105 Alva Thonhaugen Drammen SK REK Y

 

3
102 Amanda Clausen Geithus IL REK I

202 Knut Samuel Andersen HBSK REK Y

 

4
110 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL REK I

206 Eivind Olsen Geithus IL REK Y

 

5
103 Arya Bottegård Geithus IL REK I

112 Alea Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK J10 Y

 

6
208 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL G10 I

214 Elias Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL G10 Y

 

7
113 Thea Myhre Geithus IL J10 I

207 Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK G10 Y

Distanse: 500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
          I

206 Eivind Olsen Geithus IL REK Y

 

2
101 Thora Brynildsen Geithus IL REK I

102 Amanda Clausen Geithus IL REK Y

 

3
103 Arya Bottegård Geithus IL REK I

202 Knut Samuel Andersen HBSK REK Y

 

4
110 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL REK I

112 Alea Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK J10 Y



Distanse: 500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

5
113 Thea Myhre Geithus IL J10 I

214 Elias Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL G10 Y

 

6
207 Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK G10 I

208 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL G10 Y

 

7
114 Zuzana Stronja Drammen SK J11 I

115 Hedda Nestegård-Bolstad Drammen SK J11 Y

 

8
126 Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL J11 I

109 Esther Serina Andersen HBSK J11 Y

 

9
116 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL J11 I

201 Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL G11 Y

 

10
117 Ada Halvorsen Bjerknes Drammen SK J12 I

118 Helle Leona Grønnevik Båstad J12 Y

 

11
119 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL JJC I

108 Milla Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK JJC Y

 

12
220 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker SK GJC I

211 Ottar Borgersen Geithus IL GJC Y

 

13
219 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL GJC I

215 Sverre Ingvoldstad Geithus IL GJC Y

 

14
218 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL GJC I

217 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad GJC Y

 

15
120 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad JJB I

121 Karoline Hilsen Drammen SK JJB Y

 

16
221 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL GJB I

224 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL GJA Y

 

17
222 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg GJA I

204 Philip Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK GJA Y

 

18
124 Jenny Müller Geithus IL KV I

125 Maria Birkeli Geithus IL KV Y

 

19
123 Monica Holth Geithus IL KV I

200 Erlend Clausen Geithus IL MV Y

 



Distanse: 500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

20
213 Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL MV I

216 Terje Ingvoldstad Geithus IL MV Y

 

21
210 Odd Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL MV I

203 Knut Birger Andersen HBSK MV Y

 

22
122 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL KS I

212 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL MV Y

 

23
209 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL MS I

225 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL MS Y

 

24
          I

227 Eivind Lia Geithus IL MV Y

Distanse: 1500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
126 Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL J11 I

116 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL J11 Y

 

2
109 Esther Serina Andersen HBSK J11 I

115 Hedda Nestegård-Bolstad Drammen SK J11 Y

 

3
201 Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL G11 I

          Y

 

4
119 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL JJC I

108 Milla Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK JJC Y

 

5
219 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL GJC I

220 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Asker SK GJC Y

 

6
215 Sverre Ingvoldstad Geithus IL GJC I

211 Ottar Borgersen Geithus IL GJC Y

 

7
218 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL GJC I

217 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad GJC Y

Distanse: 3000m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
120 Maiken Nerstad Gundersen Båstad JJB I

          Y

 

2
121 Karoline Hilsen Drammen SK JJB I

222 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg GJA Y

 



Distanse: 3000m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

3
204 Philip Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK GJA I

224 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL GJA Y

 

4
124 Jenny Müller Geithus IL KV I

125 Maria Birkeli Geithus IL KV Y

 

5
122 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL KS I

123 Monica Holth Geithus IL KV Y

 

6
200 Erlend Clausen Geithus IL MV I

216 Terje Ingvoldstad Geithus IL MV Y

 

7
213 Øystein Borgersen Geithus IL MV I

203 Knut Birger Andersen HBSK MV Y

 

8
212 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL MV I

225 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL MS Y

 

9
209 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus IL MS I

227 Eivind Lia Geithus IL MV Y


